Sieve

635407

With wire handle.

Transport specifications
EAN

Intrastat code

Gross weight (kg)

Net weight (kg)

(Inner) packaging length (mm)
(Inner) packaging width (mm)
(Inner) packaging height (mm)
Quantity per (inner) package
Export carton length (mm)
Export carton width ([mm)
Export carton height (mm)
Quantity per export carton
Sales units per pallet

Plastic packaging (gram)

: 8711369635407
: 96040000

: 0.22

: 0.21

: 460
: 335
: 155
212
: 680
: 480
: 330
: 48
: 432
21

Specifications

Not suitable for : Dishwasher
Materials : Tin plated
Packed per 21
Packaging type : Hang tag
Length (mm) : 395
Width (mm) : 230
Height (mm) : 400
Diameter (mm) : 230
Thickness (mm) 27

Handle length (mm) : 165
Measurements : 230x395
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